
Plastic FittingsA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL108272

Tuff-Lite Inserts

Properties of Tuff-Lite Materials

Nylon fittings should not be used with acid-based fertilizers, bromine, chlorine, fluorine, hydrochloric acid, iodine, nitric acid,
phosphoric acid, sulfuric acid or xylene. Made with material approved by FDA. Nylon should not be used with compressed
gas. Parts are white.

Polypropylene should not be used with aromatic hydrocarbons, carbon tetra-chloride, gasoline, hexane, kerosene, nitric acid,
sodium hydrochlorite, toluene, trichloroethylene or xylene. Polypropylene should not be used with compressed gas. Parts are
black.

Parts showing package quantities sold in package quantities only.

5/16"

Hose
Size

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1/4"
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/4"
1"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"

NPT Nylon
Part #

$.68
.70
.76
.87
.91

1.38
.70
.80
.88
.92

1.00
1.08

.66

.77

.79

.91
1.03

.87

.94
1.10

.83
1.07
1.17
1.37
1.29
1.56
2.35
3.51
3.69
3.75
3.89
5.29

Price/E Polypropylene
Part #

$.64
.51
.53
.60
---
---
---

.64

.51

.52

.65

.74
---

.53

.60

.68

.74
---

.77

.85
---

.82

.75
1.06
1.02
1.10

---
2.40

---
---

2.80
3.71

Price/E Pkg
Qty

50
50
50
50
---
---
---
50
50
50
50
50
---
50
50
50
50
---
50
50
---
50
50
25
25
25
---
10
---
---
10
5

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

Pkg
Qty

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
15
10
10
10
10
5

PPN21
PPN22
PPN23
PPN24
---
---
---
PPN31
PPN32
PPN33
PPN34
PPN36
---
PPN42
PPN43
PPN44
PPN46
---
PPN54
PPN56
---
PPN64
PPN66
PPN68
PPN86
PPN88
---
PPN150
---
---
PPN200
PPN250

5/16"

Hose
Size

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1/4"
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/4"
1"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"

NPT

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

TN21
TN22
TN23
TN24
TN26
TN28
TN252
TN31
TN32
TN33
TN34
TN36
TN41
TN42
TN43
TN44
TN46
TN53
TN54
TN56
TN63
TN64
TN66
TN68
TN86
TN88
TN158
TN150
TN1520
TN2015
TN200
TN250

Nylon Polypropylene

pages268-278.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:12 AM272


