

Plastic Fittings

Properties of Tuff-Lite Materials

Nylon fittings should not be used with acid-based fertilizers, bromine, chlorine, fluorine, hydrochloric acid, iodine, nitric acid, phosphoric acid, sulfuric acid or xylene. Made with material approved by FDA. Nylon should not be used with compressed gas. Parts are white.

Polypropylene should not be used with aromatic hydrocarbons, carbon tetra-chloride, gasoline, hexane, kerosene, nitric acid, sodium hydrochlorite, toluene, trichloroethylene or xylene. Polypropylene should not be used with compressed gas. Parts are black.

Tuff-Lite Inserts







Polypropylene

Plastic Fittings

G	Hose Size	NPT	Nylon Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	Hose Size	NPT	Polypropylene Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
	1/4"	1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4"	TN21 TN22 TN23 TN24 TN26	\$.68 .70 .76 .87	50 50 50 50 50	1/4"	1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4"	PPN21 PPN22 PPN23 PPN24	\$.64 .51 .53 .60	50 50 50 50
	E/4.01	1"	TN28	1.38	50	E /4 C"	1"			
	5/16"	1/4" 1/8"	TN252 TN31	.70	50 50	5/16"	1/4" 1/8"	 PPN31		 F0
	3/8"	1/6 1/4" 3/8" 1/2"	TN31 TN32 TN33 TN34	.80 .88 .92 1.00	50 50 50 50	3/8"	1/6 1/4" 3/8" 1/2"	PPN31 PPN32 PPN33 PPN34	.64 .51 .52 .65	50 50 50 50
		3/4"	TN36	1.08	50		3/4"	PPN36	.74	50
	1/2"	1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2"	TN41 TN42 TN43 TN44	.66 .77 .79	50 50 50 50	1/2"	1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2"	 PPN42 PPN43 PPN44	.53 .60 .68	50 50 50 50
	1/2"	3/4"	TN46	1.03	50	1/2"	3/4"	PPN46	.74	50
	5/8"	3/8" 1/2" 3/4"	TN53 TN54 TN56	.87 .94 1.10	50 50 50	5/8"	3/8" 1/2" 3/4"	 PPN54 PPN56	 .77 .85	50 50 50
	3/4"	3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"	TN63 TN64 TN66 TN68	.83 1.07 1.17 1.37	50 50 50 25	3/4"	3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"	 PPN64 PPN66 PPN68	.82 .75 1.06	50 50 25
	1"	3/4" 1"	TN86 TN88	1.29 1.56	25 25	1"	3/4" 1"	PPN86 PPN88	1.02 1.10	25 25
	1-1/4"	1" 1-1/4" 1-1/2"	TN158 TN150 TN1520	2.35 3.51 3.69	15 10 10	1-1/4"	1" 1-1/4" 1-1/2"	 PPN150 	2.40 	10
	1-1/2"	1-1/4" 1-1/2"	TN2015 TN200	3.75 3.89	10 10	1-1/2"	1-1/4" 1-1/2"	 PPN200	2.80	 10
	2"	2"	TN250	5.29	5	2"	2"	PPN250	3.71	5

Parts showing package quantities sold in package quantities only.

272 DPL108

